
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

9 
1 

11 
4 

13 
12 

8 
7 
2 
6 

Name 

Lennard Titica 
Benjamin Wade 
Mohammed  Al Qubaisi 
Alp Hassan Aksoy 
Emma Titica 
Enzo Pedraza 
Adam Awan 
Bertie Gibbons 
Ahmed Al Murar 
Ben Gibbons 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 

1:22.226 
1:22.443 
1:22.873 
1:23.185 
1:23.627 
1:24.422 
1:24.528 
1:26.246 
1:26.664 

Diff 

0.217 
0.647 
0.959 
1.401 
2.196 
2.302 
4.020 
4.438 

Gap 

0.217 
0.430 
0.312 
0.442 
0.795 
0.106 
1.718 
0.418 

Laps 

7 
6 
6 
6 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

In Lap 

6 
2 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
2 
6 
0 

Points 

20 
19 
18 
14 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

7 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
#6 - (-4) points - Careless driving + Loss control 
#4 - (-3) points - Ignoring flag signal 
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Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 13 
AARKC BAMBINO - ROUND 8 

Time Trial 5 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:51:55 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

08/04/2017 12:00 PM 
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